1 GKD Desk Organizer stylish foldable all in One Cube Box Office
desk organizer with clock mobile stand portable desk organizer,
Calendar 2024 corporate gifts (Bamboo Ecofriendly) |
B09LYM7XBR ( GKD000258-MFN ) 
HSN:441112

₹668.75 3 ₹2,006.25 12% IGST ₹240.75 ₹2,247.00

TOTAL: ₹240.75 ₹2,247.00
Amount in Words:
Two Thousand Two Hundred Forty-seven only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

Amount

1 Gift Kya De Calendar Of Lifetime, Calendar Desk Organizer Round
Table Calendar And Pen Stand With Clock Wooden (Bamboo Eco
Friendly) | B09TGN194R ( GKD000155-CLBM-MFN ) 
HSN:44111200

₹668.75 1 ₹668.75 12% IGST ₹80.25 ₹749.00

TOTAL: ₹80.25 ₹749.00
Amount in Words:
Seven Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r1Ut4yFKSnl6d9vWMrUpMlKDyNP39fU8

Date & Time: 23/01/2024, 13:22:47
hrs

Invoice Value: 
749.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 Gift Kya De Wooden 9 Compartments/MultiPurpose Dressing Table
Organizer/Makeup/SkinCare/Jewellery Organizer For Women, Girls
(Love Forever) (Black) | B09G2VMSX8 ( GKD000304 ) 
HSN:44111200

₹758.04 1 ₹758.04 12% IGST ₹90.96 ₹849.00

TOTAL: ₹90.96 ₹849.00
Amount in Words:
Eight Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 11114xiOli5saQNvOJAdTvTra
Date & Time: 23/01/2024, 13:37:11
hrs Invoice Value: 

849.00

Mode of Payment: 
GiftCard

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r1UtCfTaIIzjwe99l0YrSSQ19w7TmP1m

[...]

1 GKD 2024 Desk calendar and Diary with Bookmarks table decorative
items wooden 3D Premium Pentagonal shape design calendar big
size unique corporate gift for office decor (Combo) | B0BRQQDZYN (
GKD000233-8inch ) 
HSN:44111200

₹891.96 1 ₹891.96 12% IGST ₹107.04 ₹999.00

TOTAL: ₹107.04 ₹999.00
Amount in Words:
Nine Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

Tax
Amount

Total
Amount

1 Gift Kya De Wooden Lifetime Infinite Motivational Quote 3D Desk
Table Calendar for office/home (Stay Hungry)(Made in India) |
B09XDRDNZS ( GKD000154-Q1 ) 
HSN:441112

₹445.54 1 ₹445.54 12% IGST ₹53.46 ₹499.00

TOTAL: ₹53.46 ₹499.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1111Pes8Qzgru4Rlp7zVsr5vA

Date & Time: 23/01/2024, 13:50:42
hrs

Invoice Value: 
499.00

Mode of Payment: 
GiftCard

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway